

Money Execution-93 of 2024

C.N.R No. WBEM01-008206-2024

Present: **Shri. Priyabrata Datta,**
District Judge, Purba Medinipur.

Order No. 05, dated 31.07.2025

Today is fixed for filling show cause by Dhr.

Dhr. files hazira.

Dhr. also files verified show cause petition along with fresh requisites upon Jdr. nos. 1, 2 & 3 by both ways.

P. fees paid.

The show cause is found sufficient and **accepted**.

Issue notice upon the Jdr. no. 1, 2 & 3 through Court as well as Regd. Post.

Fix 30.08.2025 for S/R & A/D in respect of Jdr. nos. 1, 2 & 3.

To date for filling Postal Receipt and Postal Track Report showing service.

Dictated and corrected by me,

Sd/-

District Judge,
Purba Medinipur.

Sd/-

District Judge,
Purba Medinipur.